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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 4 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
22.04.2023 - 10:01 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 34.28 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Бања Лука (SRB) 22.05.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 34.28 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Бања Лука (BIH) 22.05.2002
Незванични MKD - 14 34.28 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Бања Лука (BIH) 22.05.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 37.64 Елена Поповска
Незванични MKD - 10 43.28 Тијана Тасевска

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Lena Blazeva 10 Orion, SK 52.39 174 R
2. Bora Ademi 8 Step, PR 54.78 153 R
3. Jana Dimitrovska 10 Atlantida, SK 1:07.48 81
4. Lana Grpcevska 10 Atlantida, SK 1:07.91 80
5. Melanija Kjulakoska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.18 69
6. Andrea Vasilevska 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.96 67

12 - 13 godina

1. Nita Zhushi 12 Step, PR 42.00 339 A
2. Amira Gerguri 13 Ilirida, FK 42.38 330 A
3. Sofija Gudumanovska 13 Neptun, SK 43.87 297 A
4. Melori Majstorska 12 Pilot Swim, SK 45.41 268 B
5. Staša Tutorov 12 Vojvodina, NS 46.79 245 B
6. Unika Ademi 12 Step, PR 48.62 218 B
7. Dea Shabani 13 Ferizaji, FE 51.03 189 B
8. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 12 Orion, SK 51.42 185 B

14 - 15 godina

1. Rida Haxhani 14 Step, PR 39.84 397 A
2. Neda Jordanovska 15 Mladost, SK 40.27 385 A
3. Luesa Berila 14 Step, PR 41.18 360 A
4. Nina Karajovanova 14 Orion, SK 45.40 268 A
5. Kalina Jordanovska 15 Skopje, SK 46.94 243 B
6. Iva Georgievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 47.95 228 B
7. Ivana Simjanovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 49.10 212 B

16 - 17 godina

1. Bisera Atanasovska 17 Vardar, SK 41.32 356 A

Otvoreno/Open

1. Rida Haxhani 14 Step, PR 39.84 397 A
2. Neda Jordanovska 15 Mladost, SK 40.27 385 A
3. Luesa Berila 14 Step, PR 41.18 360 A
4. Bisera Atanasovska 17 Vardar, SK 41.32 356 A
5. Nita Zhushi 12 Step, PR 42.00 339 A
6. Amira Gerguri 13 Ilirida, FK 42.38 330 A
7. Sofija Gudumanovska 13 Neptun, SK 43.87 297 A
8. Nina Karajovanova 14 Orion, SK 45.40 268 A
9. Melori Majstorska 12 Pilot Swim, SK 45.41 268 B

10. Staša Tutorov 12 Vojvodina, NS 46.79 245 B
11. Kalina Jordanovska 15 Skopje, SK 46.94 243 B
12. Iva Georgievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 47.95 228 B
13. Unika Ademi 12 Step, PR 48.62 218 B
14. Ivana Simjanovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 49.10 212 B
15. Dea Shabani 13 Ferizaji, FE 51.03 189 B
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 4, Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

16. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 12 Orion, SK 51.42 185 B
17. Lena Blazeva 10 Orion, SK 52.39 174 R
18. Bora Ademi 8 Step, PR 54.78 153 R
19. Jana Dimitrovska 10 Atlantida, SK 1:07.48 81
20. Lana Grpcevska 10 Atlantida, SK 1:07.91 80
21. Melanija Kjulakoska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.18 69
22. Andrea Vasilevska 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.96 67


